09.12.2023 - 10.12.2023

[26] Bachata Lady (cono) nmnposusauuns "oetun 1+2" OPEN

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo
7-8

7-8

9

Ne  TaHuopbl

9 BopoHoBa Anuca

32 [lorocsH ApennHa

15 byngakosa KOs

z
2.0

Obpa3s
X---X

YenabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

MecTto
1

2

3

Ne  TaHuopb

41 Bnacosa ApuHa

40 T[puTynHa AHHa

54 MuxeeBa lMonnHa

51 T[umpwesunYy danHa

52 MakapoBa AHHa

18 MwukywwnHa Codbs

Cyabwm | Judges

U B WN PR

Bosikos
BonkoBsa
Jlo3nHoBa
Heka
MNenaHoB

MBaH
Ancy
HaTtanun
HaTanbs
Bnagucnas

z
115.0

110.0

107.0

106.0

88.0

85.0

ApPTUCTU3M

78886

77678

77788

66777

66676

46666

MaHepa

77888

76689

68768

77787

65565

55746

Mocksa, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus

TexHuKa

87799

97689

67769

86788

77556

66567

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepunHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepunHbypr
2dance



