09.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 [26] Bachata Lady (соло) импровизация "дети 1+2" OPEN

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7-8	9	Воронова Алиса	2.0	XX	_	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
7-8	32	Погосян Аделина	2.0	XX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
9	15	Булдакова Юлия	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	41	Власова Арина	115.0	78886	77888	87799	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
2	40	Притчина Анна	110.0	77678	76689	97689	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	54	Михеева Полина	107.0	77788	68768	67769	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
4	51	Гиршевич Элина	106.0	66777	77787	86788	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
5	52	Макарова Анна	88.0	66676	65565	77556	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
6	18	Микушина Софья	85.0	46666	55746	66567	_	Екатеринбург 2dance

Иван	Москва, Россия
Алсу	Тюмень, Россия
Натали	Москва, Россия
Наталья	Москва, Россия
Владислав	Москва, Россия
	Алсу Натали Наталья